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MEADE SCHOOL DISTRICT 46-1 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS DEPARTMENT 

 
 “To Build Knowledge and Skills for Success Today and Tomorrow” 

Meade 46-1 Rural School Progress 
 

I have attached a calendar provided by RCS to 
provide you a brief overview of the progress and 
timelines for the contractor. I have also attached a 
few pictures to show the physical changes to the 
site. The Building Committee has met and a survey 
has been created to try to decide on an appropriate 
name for the facility. Heaton Drilling is onsite and 
should have the well drilled by the end of the week 
of November 12th. There will also be a bid opening 
on the 12th of November on the generator and 
transfer switch.  
 

 

 

 

 



ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Union Center Rural Facility 226 days Fri 9/21/18 Fri 8/2/19

2 Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Fri 9/21/18 Fri 9/21/18

3 Mobilization and Layout 5 days Mon 10/1/18 Fri 10/5/18

4 Sitework 205 days Mon 10/8/18 Fri 7/19/19

5 Strip Site 3 days Mon 10/8/18 Wed 10/10/18

6 Excavation for Building 2 days Thu 10/11/18 Fri 10/12/18

7 Site Grading 10 days Mon 10/15/18 Fri 10/26/18

8 Site Utilities 15 days Mon 11/12/18 Fri 11/30/18

9 Site Concrete 15 days Mon 6/17/19 Fri 7/5/19

10 Gravel Surfacing 5 days Mon 7/8/19 Fri 7/12/19

11 Spread Topsoil 5 days Mon 7/15/19 Fri 7/19/19

12 Building Construction 200 days Mon 10/29/18 Fri 8/2/19

13 Footings and Foundation 10 days Mon 10/29/18 Fri 11/9/18

14 Back Fill Foundation 5 days Mon 11/12/18 Fri 11/16/18

15 MPE Underground 10 days Mon 11/19/18 Fri 11/30/18

16 Building Slab 5 days Mon 12/3/18 Fri 12/7/18

17 Structure Framing 25 days Mon 12/10/18 Fri 1/11/19

18 Wall Panels 10 days Mon 12/10/18 Fri 12/21/18

19 Roof Trusses and Sheeting 15 days Mon 12/24/18 Fri 1/11/19

20 Exterior Finishes 80 days Mon 1/14/19 Fri 5/3/19

21 Metal Roof Panels 10 days Mon 1/14/19 Fri 1/25/19

22 PVC Roofing 10 days Mon 1/28/19 Fri 2/8/19

23 Windows and Doors 5 days Mon 1/28/19 Fri 2/1/19

24 Siding 15 days Mon 2/4/19 Fri 2/22/19

25 Masonry 15 days Mon 4/15/19 Fri 5/3/19

26 Interior Work 150 days Mon 1/7/19 Fri 8/2/19

27 MEP Rough Ins 45 days Mon 1/7/19 Fri 3/8/19

28 Building Insulation 5 days Mon 2/18/19 Fri 2/22/19

29 Gypsum Board 15 days Mon 2/25/19 Fri 3/15/19

30 Tape, Texture Paint 25 days Mon 3/18/19 Fri 4/19/19

31 Acoustical Ceiling Grid and Borders 15 days Mon 4/22/19 Fri 5/10/19

32 Casework and Ctops 15 days Mon 5/13/19 Fri 5/31/19

33 Ceramic Tile 15 days Mon 5/20/19 Fri 6/7/19

34 Accessories/ Lockers 20 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 6/28/19

35 MPE Trim Out, Lights, Diffusers 35 days Mon 5/20/19 Fri 7/5/19

36 Flooring and Base 15 days Mon 7/8/19 Fri 7/26/19

37 Test and Balance 5 days Mon 7/29/19 Fri 8/2/19

38 Cleanup and Pre-Punch List 5 days Mon 7/29/19 Fri 8/2/19
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ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish

39 Substantial Completion 1 day Fri 8/2/19 Fri 8/2/19 8/2
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